Month\Year

June,

June,

June,

June,

June,

June,

June,

June,

June,

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

© 2017-6451

Permit
Number

Name and Address of Applicant

2017-6450

2017-6447

2017-6446

2017-6445

2017-6444

2017-6443

2017-6442

2017-6440

390 LAKE AVENUE NORTH
HAMILTON, ON
L8E 3A2

242 FIELDEN AVENUE
PORT COLBORNE, ONTARIO
L3K 4T3

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
L9W 5P6

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LOW 5P6

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
L9W 5P6

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LOW 5P6

Contractor Name and Address

THOS.R. BIRNIE & SONS

390 LAKE AVENUE NORTH
HAMILTON, ON

L8E 3A2

905-578=4659

WINN'S PLUMBING & HEATING
242 FIELDEN AVENUE

PORT COLBORNE, ONTARIO
L3K 4T3

905-834-4484

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES
INC.

635010 HWY 10

MONO, ON

LOW 5P6

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES
INC.

635010 HWY 10

MONO, ON

L9W 5P6

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES
INC.

635010 HWY 10

MONO, ON

L9W 5P6

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES
INC.

635010 HWY 10

MONO, ON

LO9W 5P6

Property Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD

550 CEDAR BAY RD

250 ALEXANDRA

STREET

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

4616 MILLER ROAD

Project Type

Weeping tile

Services -

Residential water

Deck addition

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Demolition &

“rebuild dwelling

Application

Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Demolition

Project Value Permit Type

$2,000”Type 7- ;Spe_e_ci

$12,000 Type 7- Speci

$2,000 Type 7- Speci

$1,000 Type 7- Speci

$5,000 Type 7- Speci

$5,600 Type 7- Speci

$6,200 Type 7- Speci

$11,000 Type 7- Speci

$175,000 Type 3 - Resic



Month\Year

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

Permit
Number

2017-6439

2017-6437

2017-6436

2017-6434

2017-6433

2017-6432

2017-6431

2017-6429

2017-6427

Name and Address of Applicant

Contractor Name and Address

Property Location

736 WEAVER ROAD

67 MICHAEL DRIVE
NORTH

664 MAIN STREET
WEST

Project Type

Tent

Porch

In ground pool

100 CHESTNUT STREET Pool

62 RIDGEWOQD

AVENUE

736 WEAVER ROAD

317 BELL STREET

89 MCCAIN STREET

103 DELHI STREET

Pool

Tent

Demolition &
rebuild porch

Demolition partial
workshop/garage

Renovation
residential

Application
Purpose

New Construction

New Construction

Alteration/repair

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Alteration/repair

Demolition

Alteration/repair

Project Value Permit Type

- $2£'—:OOType 7- Spéci

$1,500 Type 3 - Resic

$4,000 Type 7- Speci

$12,000 Type 7- Speci

$7,000 Type 7- Speci

$2,400 Type 7- Speci

$2,500 Type 3 - Resic

$0 Type 7- Speci

$15,000 Type 3 - Resic



Month\Year

June;20i7

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

June, 2017

Permit

Number

2017-6419

2017-6414

2017-6407

2017-6376

2017-6360

2016-6254

Name and Address of Applicant Contractor Name and Address Property Location Project Type

66 CHARLOTT

258 ASH STREET

269 ELM STREET
System Upgrade

1044 STEELE STREET
Renovation

739 CHIPPAWA ROAD

123 KING STREET Steps/ramp

Application
Purpose

New Construction

Addtion to An

Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

New Construction

Alteration/repair

Project Value Permit Type

$2,000 Type 7- Speci

$15,000 Type 3 - Resic

$15,000 Type 3 - Resic

$290,000 Type 3 - Resic

$20,000 Type 3 - Resic

$35,000 Type 1 - Asse



